
Eucharistic minister schedule 
(If you are unable to serve, please find someone to serve for you.) 

 

march 
 
DATE 

 
Saturday 5:00 p.m.     

 
Sunday 8:00 a.m.     

 

 
Sunday 10:30 a.m.     

 
Sunday 5:00 p.m.     

March 1/2 
Eighth Sunday  
in Ordinary Time  

6.*Goldie Kakacek 
5. Steve Kakacek 
4. Josie Lodge 
3. Maureen Webster 

6.*Ryu Kitajima 
5.  Anne Ferris 
4.  Norise Hanigan 
3.  Regina Dharmawan 

6.*Anne Ferris 
5.  Teresa Wilkinson 
4.  Annette Moore 
3.  Tom Moore 
C – Lyn Crisologo 
C – Vince Crisologo 

6.*Barbara Draper 
5.  Roseanna D’Auria 
4.  Faustino D’Auria 
3.  Matias Kinsman 

March 8/9 
First Sunday 
of Lent 

6.*Bev Livingston 
5. Anna Church 
4. Victor Church 
3. Regina Dharmawan 

6.*Anne Ferris 
5.  Ryu Kitajima 
4.  Fiona Grimes 
3.  Norise Hanigan 

6.*Katie Grauerholz 
5.  Danielle Gornall 
4.  Annette Moore 
3.  Tom Moore 
C – Evone Wilcox 
C – Arnold Baldeaux 

6.*Barbara Draper 
5.  Margaux Preston 
4.  Bri Deichstetter 
3.  Jennifer Gendron 

March 15/16 
Second Sunday 
of Lent  
 

6.*Tom McNamara 
5.  Tracey McNamara 
4.  Anna Church 
3.  Victor Church 

6.*Dottie Cunningham 
5.  Ryu Kitajima 
4.  Norise Hanigan 
3.  Anne Ferris 

6.*Janelle Hotz 
5.  Teresa Wilkinson 
4.   Josie Lodge 
3.    
C – Evone Wilcox 
C – Maureen Webster 

6.*Barbara Draper 
5.  Jazmine Arias 
4.  Arnold Baldeaux 
3.  Matias Kinsman 

March 22/23 
Third Sunday  
of Lent 

6.*Maureen Webster 
5. Bev Livingston 
4. Dionisia Diekmann 
3. Danielle Gornall 

6.*Ryu Kitajima 
5.  Anne Ferris 
4.  Norise Hanigan 
3.  Fiona Grimes 

6.*Anne Ferris 
5.  Regina Dharmawan 
4.  Janelle Hotz 
3.  Katie Grauerholz 
C – Lyn Crisologo 
C – Vince Crisologo 

6.*Barbara Draper 
5. Arnold Baldeaux 
4. Andrea Cohn 
3. Isabel Reinhardt 
 

March 29/30 
Fourth Sunday  
of Lent 

6.*Tom McNamara 
5.  Tracey McNamara 
4.  Josie Lodge 
3.  Arnold Baldeaux 

6.*Dottie Cunningham 
5.  Ryu Kitajima 
4.  Norise Hanigan 
3.   

6.*Maureen Webster 
5.  Anette Moore 
4.  Tom Moore 
3.  Danielle Gornall 
C – Dan Naughton 
C – Marie Naughton 

6.*Barbara Draper 
5.  Jazmine Arias 
4.  Bri Deichstetter 
3.  Andrea Cohn 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


